( i k' ( B N N\ N SN
PORTAVALIGIE LATERALE SPECIFICO - SPECIFIC TUBOLAR SIDE-CASE HOLDER @ @ @ @ @
0 PORTE-VALISES LATERAUX SPECIFIQUE - SPEZIFISCHES STAHLROHR-SEITENTRAEGER
"2 PORTA-EQUIPAJE LATERAL ESPECIFICO =
= | THONDA VFR 800 '02/03 ® || =0 | =D | @0 ) @
'
0 PIASTRA LASER VITE TE M8 x 150 VITE TE M8 x 16 VITE TBEI M6 x 55 VITE TE M6 x 35
0 mc LASER PLATI SCREW M8 x 150 SCREW M8 x 16 SCREW M6 x 55 SCREW Mé x 35
= LKSER PLATTE SCHRAUBEMB x 150 | [SCHRAUBEMB x 16 || SCHRAUBE Mo x55 | [SCHRAUBE M6 x 35
o ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS X X X L3
INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG - INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE PLAQUA LASER TORNILLO M8 x 150 TORNILLO M8 x 16 TORNILLO M6 x 55 TORNILLO M6 x 35
\Q.TY n.zldx-sx)) Q.TY n. 1 VaAY Q.TY n.2 VAN Q.TY I'l.2 I Q.TY n.2 N Q-TY n.2 2
4 E 2 N ™
f ) @ | I ® 1 @
MONORACK SPECIFICO+PORTAVALIGIE LATERALE SPECIFICO
SPECIFIC MONORACK +SPECIFIC TUBOLAR SIDE-CASE HOLDER . e
MONORACK SPECIFIQUE +PORTE-VALISES LATERAUX SPECIFIQUE )
SPEZIFISCHES MONORACK +SPEZIFISCHES STAHLROHR-SEITENTRAEGER| @ o
MONORACK ESPECIFICO+PORTA-EQUIPAJE LATERAL ESPECIFICO i S
RONDELLA @ 8 RONDELLA 8 x 14 RONDELLA @ 6 RONDELLA 6 x 18 DADO A.B. M8 rib.
WASHER @ 8 WASHER 8 x 14 WASHER @& 6 WASHER 6 x 18 BOLT M8
‘WASHER @ 8 WASHER 8 x 14 WASHER & & 'WASHER 6 x 18 ECROU M8
FOTD - PICTLRE SCHEIBE @ 8 SCHEIBE 8 x 14 SCHEIBE @ 6 SCHEIBE 6 x 18 MUTTER M8
IMAGE - FOTO ARANDELA @ 8 ARANDELA 8 x 14 ARANDELA @ 6 ARANDELA 6 x 18 TUERCA M8 TUERCA Mé
IMAGEN A (a1rna J_U arrn2 JU a1rng JU @1rn2 J{ @1vn2 J{ QIYn.2 )
r 2

SOLO PORTAVALIGIE LATERALE SPECIFICO
‘ONLY SPECIFIC TUBOLAR SIDE-CASE HOLDER
SEUL PORTE-VALISES LATERAUX SPECIFIQUE

NUR SPEZIFISCHES STAHLROHR-SEITENTRAEGER
SOLO PORTA-EQUIPAJE LATERAL ESPECIFICO /)

© Copyright 18062003-Rev02, 1/2)




PL166 -KL166 3

PORTA-EQUIPAJE LATERAL ESPECIFICO

PORTAVALIGIE LATERALE SPECIFICO - SPECIFIC TUBOLAR SIDE-CASE HOLDER
PORTE-VALISES LATERAUX SPECIFIQUE - SPEZIFISCHES STAHLROHR-SEITENTRAEGER

HONDA VFR 800 '02/'03
VTEC

ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS
INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG - INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

~

'd @ N\
voi14

DISTANZIALE

.5
SPACER 13x10
ENTRETOISE 13X10

e N

v 222

DISTANZIALE

SPACER 12X4
ENTRETOISE 12X4

)

V 463

DISTANZIALE 18x12,5
ribas.9,5x11,5 6.5

SPACER LOW
ENTRETOISE BAISSE

4 @ A
Vv 258

DADO SPECIALE
SPECIAL BOLT
ECROU SPECIALE

' @ N

@Z 298

MOUSSE PROTETTIVA
RUBBER PROTECTION
MOUSSE DE PROTECTION

V 455 dx/sx
DISTANZIALE fresato

SPACER 95x18
ENTRETOISE 95x18

ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINALES
ORIGINALES

("Portatarga lato Sx-Vista dal basso;
Number plate holder, left side, as
seen from the bottom;

Porte plaque d'immatriculation, cété
gauche, vue d’en bas;
Tréigenversteifung nummernschild,

von hinten links;

Porta matricula lado izquierdo vista

esde abajo.

~

‘ DISTANZSTUCK 13X10 DISTANZSTUCK 12X4 DISTANZSTUCK MUTTER SPEZIAL GUMMI DISTANZSTUCK 95x18
SEPARADOR 13X10 SEPARADOCR 12X4 SEPARADOR REBAJADO TUERCA ESPECIAL MOUSSE PROTECTORA SEPARADOCR 95x18
N Q.TY n.2 J Q.TY n.2 4 \e Q.TY n.2 PN Q.TY n.2 J A\ Q.TY n.2 Y, \Q-TY n.2 dx-sx /
( \( 1( 1
= | @
RONDELLA 32X2
ro @ 8,5 DADO A.B. M8
'WASHER 32X2 BOLT M8
RONDELLE 32X2 ECROU M8
SCHEIBE 32X2 MUTTER M8
ARANDELA 32X2 TUERCA M8
\ QTYn2 /| Q.TYn2 )

J

© Copyright 18062003-Rev02, 2/y




